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Antipasto Tomatoes, 294–295 
appetizers 

Antipasto Tomatoes, 294–295 
Asian Vegetable Rolls, 108–109 

Asian Vegetable Rolls, 108–109 
Asparagus and Morel Bread Pudding, 84 
 
Basil-Blackberry Crumble, 171–172 
beans 

Butternut Bean Soup, 312 
Frijole-Mole, 214 

Braised Winter Squash, 311 
Butternut Bean Soup, 312 
 
cheese dishes 

30-Minute Mozzarella, 144 
Eggplant Papoutzakia, 145 
Friday Night Pizza, 146–147 
Spinach Lasagna, 61–62 
Summertime Salad, 145 
Sweet Potato Quesadillas, 313 

Cherry Sorbet, 193 
Chicken Recuerdos de Tucson, 99 
corn 

Holiday Corn Pudding a Nine-Year-Old Can Make, 
299 

Cucumber Yogurt Soup, 192 
 
desserts 

Basil-Blackberry Crumble, 171–172 
Cherry Sorbet, 193 
Frida Kahlo's Pan de Muerto, 293–294 
Strawberry Rhubarb Crisp, 109–110 
Zucchini Chocolate Chip Cookies, 194–195 

Disappearing Zucchini Orzo, 193–194 
Dried Tomato Pesto, 295 
 
egg dishes 

Eggs in a Nest, 61 
Veggie Frittata, 240 

Eggplant Papoutzakia, 145 
Eggs in a Nest, 61 
 
Family Secret Tomato Sauce, 214–215 
Four Seasons of Potato Salad, 273–274 
Frida Kahlo's Pan de Muerto, 293–294 
Friday Night Pizza, 146–147 
Frijole-Mole, 214 
 
Grilled Vegetable Panini, 192–193 
 
 
Holiday Corn Pudding a Nine-Year-Old Can Make, 293 
 
meats 

Spicy Turkey Sausage, 241 
Melon Salsa, 173 
morels 

Asparagus and Morel Bread Pudding, 84 
 
panini 

Grilled Vegetable Panini, 192–193 
pasta dishes 

Disappearing Zucchini Orzo, 193–194 
Spinach Lasagna, 61–62 

pesto 
Dried Tomato Pesto, 295 
Traditional Basil Pesto, 299 

pizza 
Friday Night Pizza, 146–147 

potatoes 
Four Seasons of Potato Salad, 273–274 
Sweet Potato Quesadillas, 313 

poultry 
Chicken Recuerdos de Tucson, 99 
Spicy Turkey Sausage, 241 

Pumpkin Soup in its Own Shell, 275 
 
Relish, Sauce, and Chutney -- All in One Day, 216–217 
rhubarb 

Strawberry Rhubarb Crisp, 109–110 
 
salads 

Four Seasons of Potato Salad, 273–274 
Summertime Salad, 145 

sauces 
Dried Tomato Pesto, 295 
Family Secret Tomato Sauce, 214–215 
Melon Salsa, 173 
Relish, Sauce, and Chutney -- All in One Day, 216–

217 
Traditional Basil Pesto, 299 

sofrito, 300–301 
soups 

Cucumber Yogurt Soup, 192 
Pumpkin Soup in its Own Shell, 275 
Vegetarian Chili, 312–313 

Spicy Turkey Sausage, 241 
Spinach Lasagna, 61–62 
squash 

Braised Winter Squash, 311 
Butternut Bean Soup, 312 
Pumpkin Soup in its Own Shell, 275 

Strawberry Rhubarb Crisp, 109–110 
Summertime Salad, 145 
 
Sweet Potato Quesadillas, 313 
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30-Minute Mozzarella, 144 
tomatoes 

Antipasto Tomatoes, 294–295 
Family Secret Tomato Sauce, 214–215 
Summertime Salad, 145 

 
Vegetable Panini, Grilled, 192–193 
Vegetarian Chili, 312–313 
Veggie Frittata, 240 
 
zucchini 

Disappearing Zucchini Orzo, 193–194 
Zucchini Chocolate Chip Cookies, 194–195 


